
 

 
F No. 300-4/19-20 HC/A                                                                            Dated: 16.08.2021 

 

e-Tender Extension Notice 

 

The due date for submitting online bids for the “job contract work for weeding in 

coconut plots at ICAR-CPCRI (Research Centre) Kidu” notified vide e-Tender ID 

2021_DARE_640939_1  & Tender Reference file of even number dated 29.07.2021 by ICAR-

CPCRI (Research Centre), Kidu has been extended up to 26.08.2021, 03.00 p.m.   

Accordingly, the prospective bidders may submit duly filled in bids online on the website 

www.eprocure.gov.in as per the extended schedule of dates as follows: 

Extended date and time for bid submission: 03.00 PM on 26.08.2021 

Date and time of opening the technical bids 03.00 PM on 27.08.2021 

Date and time for receiving EMD (in physical form) at the Office of  The 

Scientist in Charge, ICAR-CPCRI (Research Centre) ,  Kidu, Nettana Post - 

574 230 

11:00 AM on 26.08.2021  

 

 All the other terms and conditions of the tender shall be remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Scientist in Charge 
  

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

